!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003673
E24003674
E24003675

E24003676
E24003677

E24003678
E24003679
E24003680
E24003681
E24003682
E24003683

E24003684

Reported
08:27:30 11/05/24

12:09:53 11/05/24
14:24:26 11/05/24

18:32:57 11/05/24
19:11:10 11/05/24

21:42:27 11/05/24
22:03:36 11/05/24
23:23:21 11/05/24
00:00:31 11/06/24
01:02:19 11/06/24
01:31:27 11/06/24

02:06:19 11/06/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER IU UNIVERSITY,

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

FIRE 347 E WASHINGTON ST; BARTH

STRUCTURE ASSOCIATES, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST. VINCENT,

EMS CHEST 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
PAIN BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
CRASHTYPE 7310 W COUNTY RD 105N,

UNK GREENSBURG

INTOX PERSON 406 E KESSING DR, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER IU METHODIST,

CRASHTYPE E COUNTY RD 400 N & N COUNTY
UNK RD 700 E, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
RQST BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 2211 N STATE RD 3; QUALITY INN,
PERSON GREENSBURG

CRASHTYPE EBI174 MM 143, GREENSBURG
UNK

Loctn

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26996/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

11/06/24



