

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003673	08:27:30 11/05/24	EMS TRANSFE	R IU UNIVERSITY,		ACT
E24003674	12:09:53 11/05/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24003675	14:24:26 11/05/24	FIRE	347 E WASHINGTON ST; BARTH		ACT
		STRUCTURE	ASSOCIATES, GREENSBURG		
E24003676	18:32:57 11/05/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R ST. VINCENT,		ACT
E24003677	19:11:10 11/05/24	EMS CHEST	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		PAIN	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24003678	21:42:27 11/05/24	CRASH TYPE	7310 W COUNTY RD 105 N,		ACT
		UNK	GREENSBURG		
E24003679	22:03:36 11/05/24	INTOX PERSON	V 406 E KESSING DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003680	23:23:21 11/05/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R IU METHODIST,		ACT
E24003681	00:00:31 11/06/24	CRASH TYPE	E COUNTY RD 400 N & N COUNTY		ACT
		UNK	RD 700 E, GREENSBURG		
E24003682	01:02:19 11/06/24	EMS AMBUL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		RQST	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24003683	01:31:27 11/06/24	EMS SICK	2211 N STATE RD 3; QUALITY INN,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E24003684	02:06:19 11/06/24	CRASH TYPE	EB 174 MM 143, GREENSBURG		ACT
		UNK			

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26996/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 11/06/24